7:00

7:05

7:20

7:25

8:00

8:15

8:30

LAVA HOT SPRINGS
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN
Facilitators Copy

Wednesday, June 24, 2009

WELCOME

OLD BUSINESS

Vision Statement — Cathy
Have Cathy review
Discuss having versions for community to vote on
Try to get an agreement/decision

Maps — Trish
Have Trish show us her maps
Look at planning for both housing and unity work sessions
What other maps do we need for these 2 work sessions?

Mini Seminar on the Zoning Ordinances — Rita
Have Rita present what she has
Let the group ask questions
Have Rita and others identify weak spotsisolutions

MOVING FORWARD/NEW BUSINESS

Discuss additional Comprehensive Plan Committee

member(s)
Two people have been suggested
Do we need more imembers?
How do we determine representation?

Plan Work Session(s)

Work on housing session

List other sessions we know we need

Can we set a session for our next meeting?
Assignments

ADJOURN




