## LAVA HOT SPRINGS COMPREHENSIVE PLAN Facilitators Copy

Wednesday, June 24, 2009

7:00	WELCOME
	OLD BUSINESS
7:05	Vision Statement — Cathy Have Cathy review Discuss having versions for community to vote on Try to get an agreement/decision
7:20	Maps — Trish  Have Trish show us her maps  Look at planning for both housing and unity work sessions  What other maps do we need for these 2 work sessions?
7:25	Mini Seminar on the Zoning Ordinances — Rita Have Rita present what she has Let the group ask questions Have Rita and others identify weak spots/solutions
	MOVING FORWARD/NEW BUSINESS
8:00	Discuss additional Comprehensive Plan Committee member(s)  Two people have been suggested Do we need more members? How do we determine representation?
8:15	Plan Work Session(s) Work on housing session List other sessions we know we need Can we set a session for our next meeting? Assignments

8:30

**ADJOURN**